3604 Medford St.
Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/23/2025 06:30 AM | Drive install and
Event

10/24/2025 09:00 AM | Crew to stay in Ojai

For Touch ups

10/25/2025 08:00 AM | Drive - Strike & drive

back

Description

Bars - buffet

Revelry Event Designers

PO:

Shipping Address:
1887 East Ojai Avenue
Ojai

5 Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal
With Wood Facade Matching bars Painted in Split rail
8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Bars - St. Barts - Curved Natural Wood 16

splitinto 2 curved bars

16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H | inner diam 12' | shelf dimension: 33"1/2w
x 21"D x17"Hx | 6 pieces in to

.~ r Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 7' X 9' Cabana Frame

Painted Coco Rum with a wash to match the Bar | Wood Top Trimming
to embelish stations painted in Coco Rum + Hand painted in Colors
Truly Olive - Colorful Leaves - True Copper - 3 placed together

=
=t

6'x 10' x 9'H - Chandelier not included

Custom Made Buffet Top

8x40 Wood Top with stain color -
Early America With Linen Luxe Linen 126 White Skirt with Velcro 3

sides

frame painted like cabana

Props - Misc - Chalkboard Easel Sign

Custom Menu Painting on Easel

By Sandra

Lounge Furniture

Mix & Match Throw Pillows

10- 18"x18" for Club chairs
8 Lumbar pillows

12- 20"x20" for sofas
12-18"x18" For Sofas

w Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather

81"W x 35"L x 26"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod

12- rust Monaco ( New)
6- Tumeric Monaco (New)

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request
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Qtty

40

18

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007768

Alyson Fox Events

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Price

$372.00

$4,200.00

$1,080.00

$900.00

$36.00

$1,200.00

Total Bars - buffet

$30.00

$552.00

$40.80

Total

$744.00

$4,200.00

$6,480.00

$5,400.00

$§72.00

$1,200.00

$18,096.00

$1,200.00

$1,104.00

$§734.40
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Description

Ottomans - Standard Pod
6 - In Green with Oatmeaol piping in stock
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

< e Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood
Y 48"W x 48"L x 20"H

Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular
5240 B &l X'BR4K B & X 1941 B &1 & H

< S Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood
Y 48"W x 48"L x 20"H

Cocktail and Communal tables

cgppuummemmss.  Bars - Napa - Wine Barrel 10°
E- E 10'W x 24"L x 37'H

Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37"h
to be used as stand up tables
24"Diam X 37'H

Qtty

Price

$0.00

$276.00

$240.00

$§276.00

Total Lounge Furniture

$240.00

$102.00

Total Cocktail and Communal tables

Custom Linen

Table Cloth For Coffee station Front
Kind Drape Luxe Linen White 126

Table Cloth For Coffee Station ( Back )
6'x 30"x30"H Luxe Linen White 126

Custom Made Table Linens king drapes
Luxe Linen - White 126

Custom Made Table Runners
Luxe Linen - White 126 to be 18" x 18' long

Custom Made Table Cloth for stand up tables
Luxe Linen White 126- 96" round

Additions
Rope To Tied Gates
4-20' Long rope
We can 10'x 10'H - Natural Gauze to Cover Behind Bars
or Natural Linen
Blankets Mix and match
Services

Missing Blankets Replacement 8 blankets
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18

$0.00

$0.00

$300.00

$102.00

$198.00

Total Custom Linen

$0.00

$0.00

$6.00

Total Additions

$25.00

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$0.00

$552.00

$480.00

$552.00

$4,622.40

$480.00

$408.00

$888.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,300.00

$306.00

$594.00

$4,200.00

$0.00

$0.00

$108.00

$108.00

$200.00
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Description
Drive Up and install
Crew to stay and touch ups
Strike Day ( strike & Drive To LA)
Transportation

Hotels For Crew
Final Price till time of booking from Thursday to Saturday

Perdiem For Crew

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

6 $650.00
2 $450.00
6 $650.00
2 $550.00
1 $370.00
2 $222.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$3,900.00

$900.00
$3,900.00
$1,100.00

$370.00

$444.00

$27,914.40
$10,814.00
$1,116.58
$558.29
$2,756.37
($0.00)
$43,159.63
($42,835.39)
$324.24
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