

**Alyson Fox Events** 

10/23/2025 06:30 AM | Drive install and Event 10/24/2025 09:00 AM | Crew to stay in Ojai For Touch ups 10/25/2025 08:00 AM | Drive - Strike & drive back PO: Shipping Address: 1887 East Ojai Avenue Ojai Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Bars - buffet					
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' X 8'7"h - Metal With Wood Facade Matching bars Painted in Split rail 8'W x 18"L x 8'7"H - Frame Color Upon Request	2	\$372.00	Т	\$744.00
	Bars - St. Barts - Curved Natural Wood 16' split into 2 curved bars  16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H   inner diam 12'   shelf dimension: 33"1/2w x 21"D x17"Hx   6 pieces in to	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Garden Gazebos & Cabanas - 7' X 9' Cabana Frame Painted Coco Rum with a wash to match the Bar   Wood Top Trimming to embelish stations painted in Coco Rum + Hand painted in Colors Truly Olive - Colorful Leaves - True Copper - 3 placed together 6' x 10' x 9'H - Chandelier not included	6	\$1,080.00	Т	\$6,480.00
	Custom Made Buffet Top 8x40 Wood Top with stain color - Early America With Linen Luxe Linen 126 White Skirt with Velcro 3 sides	6	\$900.00	Т	\$5,400.00
Salad (hida)	Props - Misc - Chalkboard Easel Sign frame painted like cabana	2	\$36.00	T	\$72.00
	Custom Menu Painting on Easel By Sandra	1	\$1,200.00	Т	\$1,200.00
			Total Bars - buffet		\$18,096.00
Lounge Furnitu	re				
	Mix & Match Throw Pillows 10- 18"x18" for Club chairs 8 Lumbar pillows 12- 20"x20" for sofas 12- 18"x18" For Sofas	40	\$30.00	Т	\$1,200.00
1	Sofas - Stockholm - Light Brown Leather 81"W x 35"L x 26"H	2	\$552.00	T	\$1,104.00
	Ottomans - Standard Pod  12- rust Monaco ( New) 6- Tumeric Monaco (New)  18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	18	\$40.80	T	\$734.40

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ottomans - Standard Pod 6 - In Green with Oatmeaol piping in stock 18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request	6	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 48"W x 48"L x 20"H	2	\$276.00	Т	\$552.00
WX	Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular 52âN N âN X 182âN N âN X 19âN N âN N H	2	\$240.00	T	\$480.00
-	Coffee Tables - Tahoe - Square Reclaimed Wood 48"W x 48"L x 20"H	2	\$276.00	Т	\$552.00
		То	Total Lounge Furniture		\$4,622.40
Cocktail and Co	mmunal tables				
	Bars - Napa - Wine Barrel 10' 10'W x 24"L x 37"H	2	\$240.00	T	\$480.00
	Oversize Props - Wine Barrel 37"h to be used as stand up tables 24"Diam X 37"H	4	\$102.00	Т	\$408.00
	Total	Cocktail ar	nd Communal tal	oles	\$888.00
Custom Linen					
	Table Cloth For Coffee station Front Kind Drape Luxe Linen White 126	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Table Cloth For Coffee Station ( Back ) 6'x 30"x30"H Luxe Linen White 126	1	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
	Custom Made Table Linens king drapes Luxe Linen - White 126	11	\$300.00	T	\$3,300.00
	Custom Made Table Runners Luxe Linen - White 126 to be 18" x 18' long	3	\$102.00	Т	\$306.00
	Custom Made Table Cloth for stand up tables Luxe Linen White 126- 96" round	3	\$198.00	Т	\$594.00
		Total Custom Linen		nen	\$4,200.00
Additions					
	Rope To Tied Gates 4- 20' Long rope	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	We can 10'x 10'H - Natural Gauze to Cover Behind Bars or Natural Linen	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Blankets Mix and match	18	\$6.00	Т	\$108.00
			Total Additions		\$108.00
Services					
	Missing Blankets Replacement 8 blankets	8	\$25.00		\$200.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Drive Up and install	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
Crew to stay and touch ups	2	\$450.00	\$900.00
Strike Day ( strike & Drive To LA )	6	\$650.00	\$3,900.00
Transportation	2	\$550.00 T	\$1,100.00
Hotels For Crew Final Price till time of booking from Thursday to Saturday	1	\$370.00	\$370.00
Perdiem For Crew	2	\$222.00	\$444.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Products:	\$27,914.40
	Total La	\$10,814.00	
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	W	\$1,116.58	
Trease ready the solidate and sign it		\$558.29	
Notes		\$2,756.37	
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$43,159.63
		Payments:	(\$42,835.39)
		Balance:	\$324.24